
001 |RO 23 1247903M |GUT |DA1A085B |14.05 10:44:29.1 |OK |01 |072 |
002 |RO 24 0771304M |AB |DA1A0B55 |14.05 10:46:47.6 |OK |02 |080 |
003 |RO 23 0095241F |ABPA |DA49587F |14.05 10:47:44.4 |OK |01 |003 |
004 |RO 24 0771413F |SOLZ |DA19F358 |14.05 10:49:11.9 |OK |02 |040 |
005 |RO 24 0771394M |SOPA |DA19F353 |14.05 10:51:04.9 |OK |02 |059 |
006 |RO 24 0771369F |SOLZ |DA1A0951 |14.05 10:51:33.6 |OK |02 |018 |
007 |RO 24 0771350F |AB |DA1A0B8E |14.05 10:51:34.1 |OK |01 |038 |
008 |RO 24 0771402F |AB |DA1A0AD5 |14.05 10:52:55.4 |OK |02 |036 |
009 |RO 23 1244468F |ROSU |DA6D1534 |14.05 10:53:43.9 |OK |01 |001 |
010 |RO 24 0771347F |SOLZ |DA1A0A47 |14.05 10:54:59.4 |OK |02 |023 |
011 |RO 23 0095271M |ROSU |DA495929 |14.05 10:56:01.4 |OK |01 |075 |
012 |RO 24 0771411F |AB |DA19F1C6 |14.05 10:56:07.9 |OK |02 |020 |
013 |RO 24 0771420M |CUC |DA19F2B9 |14.05 10:56:32.7 |OK |01 |063 |
014 |RO 23 0035110M |GUT |DA410A73 |14.05 10:56:49.5 |OK |01 |053 |
015 |RO 24 0771334F |AB |DA19F1A9 |14.05 10:57:16.7 |OK |01 |024 |
016 |RO 23 0095262F |SOLZ |DA6D1276 |14.05 10:57:23.5 |OK |02 |043 |
017 |RO 24 0771398F |AB |DA1A084D |14.05 10:57:33.9 |OK |02 |045 |
018 |RO 22 0000883M |SOLZ |DA410A83 |14.05 10:57:36.9 |OK |01 |058 |
019 |RO 23 0035109F |AB |DA41B80A |14.05 10:57:40.6 |OK |01 |017 |
020 |RO 24 0771324M |SOLZ |DA19F455 |14.05 10:58:09.9 |OK |02 |055 |
021 |RO 24 0771365F |MOV |DA19F16E |14.05 10:59:16.9 |OK |02 |004 |
022 |RO 22 0018432M |AB |DA410A9E |14.05 10:59:17.5 |OK |01 |077 |
023 |RO 23 1246823F |AB |DA495A69 |14.05 10:59:31.6 |OK |02 |016 |
024 |RO 24 0771377F |GUPA |DA19F44F |14.05 10:59:36.1 |OK |02 |011 |
025 |RO 24 0771303M |SOLZ |DA19F231 |14.05 10:59:57.2 |OK |02 |052 |
026 |RO 24 0771340M |SOLZ |DA19F33F |14.05 11:00:00.9 |OK |02 |064 |
027 |RO 23 0095237M |GUT |DA6D11F9 |14.05 11:00:05.7 |OK |01 |076 |
028 |RO 24 0771361M |AB |DA1A0BCF |14.05 11:00:07.5 |OK |01 |068 |
029 |RO 24 0771406F |CUC |DA1A088F |14.05 11:01:06.7 |OK |02 |006 |
030 |RO 24 0771404F |SOLZ |DA1A0A2D |14.05 11:01:33.9 |OK |01 |039 |
031 |RO 24 0771422F |AB |DA1A0A18 |14.05 11:01:36.3 |OK |02 |026 |
032 |RO 24 0771308F |ABPA |DA19F386 |14.05 11:01:44.1 |OK |02 |021 |
033 |RO 24 0771314M |SOLZ |DA19F351 |14.05 11:01:51.7 |OK |01 |051 |
034 |RO 23 0095238F |GUT |DA463732 |14.05 11:02:06.2 |OK |01 |007 |
035 |RO 22 0018223M |AB |DA410CB5 |14.05 11:02:14.2 |OK |01 |079 |
036 |RO 24 0771373M |AB |DA1A0B0F |14.05 11:02:16.2 |OK |01 |067 |
037 |RO 24 0771325M |ROSU |DA1A082B |14.05 11:02:33.4 |OK |02 |061 |
038 |RO 23 0095273F |AB |DA6D12EC |14.05 11:03:01.2 |OK |01 |035 |
039 |RO 23 0095286F |SOLZ |DA1CF736 |14.05 11:03:04.2 |OK |01 |005 |
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040 |RO 23 0035122F |AB |DA6D144F |14.05 11:04:18.2 |OK |01 |046 |
041 |RO 24 0771405M |AB |DA19F0BF |14.05 11:04:24.9 |OK |02 |062 |
042 |RO 24 0771433M |CUC |DA1A0A49 |14.05 11:04:36.2 |OK |01 |056 |
043 |RO 24 0771434M |SOLZ |DA1A0B3A |14.05 11:04:44.9 |OK |01 |049 |
044 |RO 23 0095204M |ROSU |DA4634E7 |14.05 11:05:43.6 |OK |01 |078 |
045 |RO 24 0771317F |MOV |DA1A0ABA |14.05 11:06:36.6 |OK |02 |034 |
046 |RO 23 1246816F |AB |DA410A88 |14.05 11:07:54.2 |OK |01 |008 |
047 |RO 23 0095284F |AB |DA6D13DC |14.05 11:09:09.5 |OK |02 |044 |
048 |RO 22 0699774M |SOLZ |DA410A96 |14.05 11:09:32.7 |OK |01 |057 |
049 |RO 24 0771345F |AB |DA19F17F |14.05 11:10:44.3 |OK |01 |033 |
050 |RO 23 0095231M |ARG |DA462691 |14.05 11:12:49.6 |OK |01 |060 |
051 |RO 24 0771358F |CUC |DA1A0812 |14.05 11:12:50.6 |OK |02 |002 |
052 |RO 24 0771376M |GUPA |DA1A09D6 |14.05 11:13:38.3 |OK |02 |069 |
053 |RO 24 0771442M |AB |DA4957E4 |14.05 11:14:05.2 |OK |02 |054 |
054 |RO 24 0771448F |AB |DA1A0A69 |14.05 11:14:56.9 |OK |01 |065 |
055 |RO 24 0771357M |SOLZ |DA1A0B2C |14.05 11:15:53.9 |OK |02 |066 |
056 |RO 24 0771423M |ARG |DA1A0AE4 |14.05 11:15:59.0 |OK |02 |048 |
057 |RO 23 1246434M |AB |DA410A81 |14.05 11:17:11.1 |OK |01 |071 |
058 |RO 24 0771329M |ARG |DA19F0AC |14.05 11:18:56.1 |OK |01 |073 |
059 |RO 24 1222292F |SOLZ |DA1A0B97 |14.05 11:21:30.4 |OK |02 |010 |
060 |RO 23 0095247F |SOLZ |DA6D1166 |14.05 11:24:50.7 |OK |02 |031 |
061 |RO 23 0035190F |AB |DA6D1265 |14.05 11:27:04.9 |OK |02 |041 |
062 |RO 24 0771344F |AB |DA1A0AC1 |14.05 11:41:29.2 |OK |02 |013 |
063 |RO 24 0771337F |SOPA |DA19F46F |14.05 12:17:18.6 |OK |02 |030 |
064 |RO 23 0092672F |AB |DA5F7353 |14.05 12:31:58.4 |OK |01 |012 |
065 |RO 23 0095217F |SOLZ |DA6D1292 |14.05 13:35:24.0 |OK |01 |025 |
066 |RO 23 1246829F |AB |DA46250A |14.05 17:03:19.7 |OK |01 |014 |
067 |RO 24 0771425F |AB |DA1A0AE5 |14.05 17:42:24.1 |OK |02 |042 |
068 |RO 23 0095261M |ROSU |DA6D1378 |14.05 18:39:40.7 |OK |01 |047 |
069 |RO 24 0771397M |MOV |DA19F1A7 |14.05 18:45:41.9 |OK |02 |070 |
070 |RO 23 0035191F |SOLZ |DA6D122F |14.05 19:29:47.6 |OK |01 |032 |
071 |RO 23 0035103F |SOLZ |DA6D1228 |14.05 19:37:10.1 |OK |01 |022 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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